3
2
1
4
5
6
7
8

CONNECTORS
FUSION SINGLE MODE PC, Key ∅  2.14 mm
Type designation: HPC-S0.86 Alb
Ferrule material: Zirconia/copper-nickel alloy insert (Pilzferrule)
External parts: Ni-plated brass / Plastic black
Polish geometry: Convex (PC)
Dimensions
Fiber/Cable
9/125/900 1 8 9  -  0 0 3  -  0 0 1  L  0 0 0
9/125/900/1800 1 8 9  -  0 0 3  -  0 0 6  L  0 0 0
9/125/900/2100 1 8 9  -  0 0 3  -  0 0 2  L  0 0 0
9/125/900/2500 1 8 9  -  0 0 3  -  0 0 3  L  0 0 0
9/125/900/3000 1 8 9  -  0 0 3  -  0 0 4  L  0 0 0
Connectors for other fiber and cable dimensions available upon request
FUSION MULTIMODE PC, Key ∅  2,14 mm
Type designation: HPC-M0.86 Alb
Dimensions Order Number
Fiber/Cable Gl 50/125 Gl 62.5/125
50-62.5/125/900 1 9 0  -  0 0 3  -  0 0 1  L  0 0 0 1 9 0  -  0 0 3  -  0 1 1  L  0 0 0
50-62.5/125/900/1800 1 9 0  -  0 0 3  -  0 0 6  L  0 0 0 1 9 0  -  0 0 3  -  0 1 6  L  0 0 0
50-62.5/125/900/2100 1 9 0  -  0 0 3  -  0 0 2  L  0 0 0 1 9 0  -  0 0 3  -  0 1 2  L  0 0 0
50-62.5/125/900/2500 1 9 0  -  0 0 3  -  0 0 3  L  0 0 0 1 9 0  -  0 0 3  -  0 1 3  L  0 0 0
50-62.5/125/900/3000 1 9 0  -  0 0 3  -  0 0 4  L  0 0 0 1 9 0  -  0 0 3  -  0 1 4  L  0 0 0
Connectors for other fiber and cable dimensions available upon request
ADAPTORS
Type designation: MPC-*0.22
Mating sleeve: Zirconia
Type designation External parts Order Number
MPC-S0.22 Ni-plated brass 1 1 0  -  3 0 1  -  9 0 7  V  0 0 1
MPC-M0.22 Ni-plated brass 1 1 0  -  3 0 1  -  9 1 9  V  0 0 1
Type designation: MPC-*0.22/6 Kt.
Type designation External parts Order Number
MPC-S0.22/6 Kt. Ni-plated brass 1 1 0  -  3 0 1  -  9 0 3  V  0 0 1
MPC-M0.22/6 Kt. Ni-plated brass 1 1 0  -  3 0 1  -  9 2 0  V  0 0 1
Type designation: MPC-*0.22/Y
Type designation External parts Order Number
MPC-S0.22/Y Ni-plated brass 1 1 0  -  3 0 1  -  9 0 5  V  0 0 1
MPC-M0.22/Y Ni-plated brass 1 1 0  -  3 0 1  -  9 2 1  V  0 0 1
Order Number Order Number
Mountig
perforation
* Max thickness

Types: MPC-S8.22*
Mating sleeve: Zirconia
Type designation External parts / key ø Order  Number
MPC-S8.22 Ni-plated brass / 2.14 mm 1 1 0   -  3 0 1   -  9 0 4  V  0 0 1
MPC-S8.22/X Ni-plated brass / 2 mm 1 1 0   -  3 0 1   -  9 0 4  V  0 0 2
Type designation External parts / key ø Order Number
MPC-S8.22/6 Kt. Ni-plated brass / 2.14 mm 1 1 0   -  3 0 1   -  9 0 3  V  0 0 2
MPC-S8.22/6 Kt. X Ni-plated brass / 2 mm 1 1 0   -  3 0 1   -  9 1 1  V  0 0 2
Type designation External parts / key ø Order Number
MPC-S8.22/Y Ni-plated brass / 2.14 mm 1 1 0   -  3 0 1   -  9 0 5  V  0 0 2
MPC-S8.22/YX Ni-plated brass / 2 mm 1 1 0   -  3 0 1   -  9 1 2  V  0 0 2
Sign of
recognition
for X version
Sign of